Draft Restoration Plan 4 and Environmental Assessment: Fish and Water Column Invertebrates and Sea Turtles

Appendix F. List of Repositories

State/Province, | Repository Address (0914 Zip
Country

AL Dauphin Island Sea 101 Bienville Boulevard Dauphin Island 36528
Laboratory, Admin
Building

AL Thomas B. Norton Public 221 West 19th Avenue Gulf Shores 36542
Library

AL Mobile Public Library, 5555 Grelot Road Mobile 36606
West Regional Library

AL Bayou La Batre Public 12747 Padgett Switch Irvington 36544
Library Road

FL Okaloosa County 185 Miracle Strip Ft. Walton 32548
Library Parkway, SE

FL Escambia Southwest 12248 Gulf Beach Pensacola 32507
Branch Library Highway

FL Walton County Library, 437 Greenway Trail Santa Rosa Beach 32459
Coastal Branch

FL Bay County Public 898 W. 11th Street Panama City 32401
Library

FL Gulf County Public 110 Library Drive Port St. Joe 32456
Library

FL Homosassa Public 4100 S. Grandmarch Homosassa 34446
Library Avenue

FL Pinellas Public Library 1330 Cleveland Street Clearwater 33755

FL Jacaranda Public 4143 Woodmere Park Venice 34293
Library Boulevard

FL Riverdale Branch 2421 Buckingham Road ~ Fort Myers 33905
Library

FL Archie Carr National 4055 Wildlife Way Vero Beach 32963
Wildlife Refuge Barrier
Island Visitor Center

FL Nathaniel P. Reed Hobe 13640 SE Federal Hobe Sound 33455
Sound National Wildlife Highway
Refuge Visitor Center

LA Terrebonne Parish 151 Library Drive Houma 70360
Library

LA New Orleans Public 219 Loyola Avenue New Orleans 70112
Library, Main Branch

LA Jefferson Parish Library 4747 W. Napoleon Metairie 70001
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Tamaulipas,
Mexico

Repository

Jefferson Parish Library

Plaquemines Parish
Library

St. Bernard Parish
Library

Alex P. Allain Library
South Lafourche Public
Library

Calcasieu Parish Public
Library Central Branch

Iberia Parish Library

Biloxi Public Library,
Local History and
Genealogy Department

Hancock County Library
System

Gulfport Harrison County
Library

Pascagoula Public
Library

Port Arthur Public
Library

Library, Texas A&M,
Corpus Christi

Rosenberg Library

Biblioteca Central
Tampico UAT

Address

LA 2751 Manhattan
Boulevard

8442 Highway 23
1125 E. St. Bernard
Highway

206 Iberia Street
16241 E. Main Street

301 W. Claude Street

445 E. Main Street

580 Howard Avenue

312 Highway 90

1708 25th Avenue

3214 Pascagoula Street

4615 9th Avenue

6300 Ocean Drive

2310 Sealy Street
Sin Colonia, 89336

City
Harvey
Belle Chase
Chalmette

Franklin
Cut Off

Lake Charles
New Iberia
Biloxi

Bay St. Louis
Gulfport
Pascagoula
Port Arthur
Corpus Christi

Galveston

Tampico

Zip

70058

70037

70043

70538
70345

70605
70560
39530
39520
39501
39567
77672
78412

77550
89109
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